Ravenswood- RSNCA (Ravenswood, Australia) -

05/12/2018

All Levels Handicap - 22 teams

Total
Time
141.47
141.47
144.38
144.38
144.25
144.25
138.28
138.28
142.97
142.97

Placing

DN BB W W N = -

Total
Cattle

14
14
14

Last Name

Ford

Ford
Bartlett Torr
Parmenter
Ford

Taylor
Bartlett Torr
Sibley

Boni

Taylor

First
Name
Lance
Lacey
Warren
Eric
Lance
Jodie
Warren
Steve
Lesa
Jodie

Amount
Won
$94.00
$94.00
$56.00
$56.00
$37.00
$37.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5



